
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:05

A  SGEe I R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 15 11 8 19 9

256

14:9

╳
13

1
16

2
19

9
21

10
22

11
25

Auszeit

Ende
13:21

B  Volley Juni… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 12 9 18 17 5

147

13:21

0
9

1
11

2
12

3
13

5
14

6 Auszeit

2:6
9:16

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:24

B  Volley Juni… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 6 12 9 18 17

141 14

11:19 14:23

12:20
╳
9

2
10

3
11

4
14

6 8
Auszeit

Ende
13:43

A  SGEe I S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 11 8 19 9 4

256

11:9

1
13

2
15

3
20

5
25

9 10
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
13:46

A  SGEe I R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 6 11 8 19 9

25

╳
15

2
20

4
23

6
25

12 14
Auszeit

Ende
14:03

B  Volley Juni… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 12 8 9 17 5

117 1

3:10 11:23

0
9

1
10

2
11

3 7 8
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Verbandsliga Nord Herren
Männer

B  Volley Juniors Thüringen I vs. SG ERFURT electronic I A

Spiel 4061 25.01.2025 13:05 Uhr

Oskar-Gründler-Gymnasium
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B  Volley Juni… 12/14

1 Wenzel, Maximilian XE

2 Wunderlich, Niklas XE
4 Neitsch, Elias XE
5 Oswald, Yannick XE
6 Fröhlich, Konrad XE

7 Schönfeld, Leonidas XE
8 Nitschke, Mattheo XE
9 ★ Böduel, Philipp XE

12 Floetenmeyer, Janosch XE
14 Szygulla, Lasse XE

17 Wolf, Fidel XE
18 Schmidt, Simon XE

B  Libero

2 Wunderlich, Niklas XE
4 Neitsch, Elias XE

B  Offizielle

T Wunderlich, Jan E

CT Ruiz Bork, Antonio E

C

A  SGEe I 9/14

4 Schneider, Kevin XE
6 ★ Galwas, Daniel XE
8 Schimschal, Marc-Oli… X

9 Grabaum, Ronny X
11 Trefflich, Silvio X
12 Werner, Stephan X
14 Hamann, Robin-Elias X

15 Funke, Martin X
19 Wagner, Christian X

A  Libero

14 Hamann, Robin-Elias X

A  Offizielle

T Erdtmann, Lisa Maria

CT Eckers, Christopher E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  Volley Juni… SGEe I A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 14 1 16 25 1 1 0
0 3 0 14 2 19 25 1 1 0
0 2 0 11 3 17 25 1 0 0

4
5

2 6 0 39 52 75 3 2 0
Start: 13:05 Ende: 14:03 Dauer: 0:58

Sieger: SG ERFURT electronic I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Franke, Hannes 1

2 Haase, Hannes 2

Schr. Buchner, Max
Assist. Koch, Max
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